VIPE elektricky susak ru¢nikd, 500x500mm, 59W, bily

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:

Parametry

Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Moznost vytapéni:
Prikon:

Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

SU155

Aqualine
VIPE

500 mm
525 mm

Bila

Ocel

TvarE

Elektricke vytapéniintegrované v télese
59 W

2.4 kg

1ks

2 roky
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VIPE elektricky susak ru¢nikd, 500x500mm, 59W, bily
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